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0 TO 9999 LINES EAST D I S T R I C T 

Index of Station Numbers 

Numbers 
From To From To 

0 444 Grand Central Terminal N Y Bay View N Y 
1000 1428 Jersey City N J Buffalo SST N Y 
1800 1981 Lyons N Y Newberry Jet PA 
2000 2012 Spuyten Duyvil N Y St Johns Park N Y 
2200 2212 Little Falls N Y Salisbury Center N Y 
2300 2304 Roots N Y Pine Camp N Y 
2500 2508 Chenango Jet N Y Manlius N Y 
2600 2674 Rochester Ames St Jet N Y Suspension Bridge N Y 
2800 2807 Munson Pa Philippsburg Pa 
2900 2921 Mahaffey Jet Pa Patton Pa 
2970 2972 Hooverhurst Pa Gipsy Pa 
3000 3002 Melrose Jet N Y Port Morris N Y 
3200 3217 Herkimer N Y Poland N Y 
3300 3324 Watertown Jet N Y Cape Vincent N Y 
3400 3414 G & O Jet N Y Edwards N Y 
3500 3596 Syracuse Jet N Y Brighton N Y 
3600 3611 Batavia N Y Attica N Y 
3650 3655 North Tonawanda N Y Beach Ridge N Y 
3800 3832 Clearfield Jet Pa Irvona Jet Pa 
3900 3914 Cherry Tree Pa Carrolltown Pa 
3970 3971 Shanktown Branch 
4000 4123 Mott Haven N Y Chatham N Y 
4200 4202 Remsen N Y Prospect Jet N Y 
4300 4316 Rivergate N Y Clayton N Y 
4400 4404 Emeryville N Y Balmat N Y 
4500 4508 Canandaigua N Y Holcomb N Y 
4600 4653 No Tonawanda N Y Caledonia N Y 
4700 4706 Dresden N Y Penn Yan N Y 
4740 4743 Grass Flat Branch 
4840 4842 Ophir Branch 
4870 4876 Dowler Jet Pa Arcadia Pa 
4940 4941 Derby Branch 
4970 4977 Wandin Pa Heilwood Pa 
5000 5052 Sedgewick Ave N Y Putnam Jet N Y 
5200 5438 Utica N Y Montreal Place VigerAQue 
5500 5675 Pulaski N Y Suspension Bridge^N Y 
5700 5729 Lawrenceville N Y Morris Run Pa 
5740 5742 Winburne Branch 
5840 5842 Hawk Run Branch 
5870 5872 Emigh Run Branch 
5940 5943 Dimeling Pa Wynn Pa 
5970 5971 Buck Run Branch 
6000 6007 Golden's Bridge N Y Lake Mahopac N Y 
6100 6114 Ravena N Y Albany N Y 
6114 6122 Albany N Y Troy N Y 
6122 6143 Troy N Y Schenectady N Y 
6200 6245 Rome SS 34 N Y Richland N Y 
6300 6301 Dexter Jet N Y Dexter N Y 
6500 6516 Rochester Ames St Jet N Y Rochester State St N Y 
6600 6612 Gardenville Conn SS 46 N Y Blasdell Jet N Y via 

Gardenville 
6700 6724 C V Jet Pa Westfield Pa 
6840 6841 Decatur Branch 
6870 6871 Moss Creek Branch 
6940 6945 Boardman Branch 
6970 6972 Western Branch 
7000 7038 Kingston N Y Campbell Hall N Y 
7200 7334 Utica N Y Ogdensburg N Y 
7334 7353 Ogdensburg N Y De Kalb Jet N Y . # 

7600 7608 East Buffalo N Y Black Rock N Y (Belt Line) 
7700 7703 Wellsboro Jet Pa Wellsboro Pa 
7840 7841 Hartley & Todd Branches 
7870 7871 West Branch 
7900 7938 CB Jet Pa Rossiter Pa 
8000 8003 Kingston N Y Kingston Point N Y 
8000 8104 Kingston N Y Oneonta N Y 
8200 8359 Salina S S J G N Y Massena N Y 
8367 8430 Helena N Y Ottawa Ont 
8600 8632 Buffalo Seneca St N Y Lewiston N Y 
8700 8869 Jersey Shore Jet Pa Idamar Pa 
9000 9005 Weehawken N J Edgewater N J 

9140 Selkirk N Y 
9200 9216 Lake Clear Jet N Y Lake Placid N Y 
9300 9374 Watertown Jet N Y Clifton Furnace^Mines N Y 
9400 9437 Norwood N Y Malone N Y 
9500 9530 Woodward N Y Oswego West Yard N Y 



0 TO 9999 LINES EAST DISTRICT 

Index of Station Numbers 

Numbers 
From To From To 

9600 9604 No Buffalo Jet N Y 
9700 9786 Jersey Shore Jet Pa 
9900 9916 New York Terminal N Y 
9950 9954 Buffalo SS 49 N Y 
9970 9971 Price Run Branch 

Harriet N Y 
Clearfield WB Pa 

West Shore Dock N Y 

19000 TO 29999 

10444 10620 Bay View N Y 

10620 10960 
11000 
11200 
11400 
11600 
12000 
12200 
12400 
12500 
12600 
13000 
13100 
13400 
13600 
14000 
14200 
14400 
14600 
15000 
15200 
15300 

15400 
15600 
16000 
16300 
16400 
17000 
17200 

17600 
18000 
18300 

18400 
19400 
19500 
19600 
20000 
20372 

21000 
21500 
21700 
22000 

22500 
22600 
22700 
23000 
23700 
24000 
24500 
24700 
25000 
25500 
25700 
26000 
26500 
26700 

11090 
11274 
11418 
11800 
12185 
12293 
12409 
12513 
12601 
13023 
13107 
13442 
13601 
14039 
14232 
14540 
14603 
15043 
15204 
15305 

15429 
15649 
16011 
16379 
16499 
17019 
17203 

17300 17302 
17714 
18020 
18307 

Cleveland Union Terminal 
Ohio 

Dunkirk N Y 
Marcy Yard Ohio 
Grosvenor Mich 
South Bend Ind 
Ashtabula Harbor Ohio 
Phalanx Ohio 
Air Line Jet Ohio 
Elkhart Ind 
Kankakee 111 
Collinwood Ohio 
Sharon Pa 
Lenawee Jet Mich 
De Pue Jet 111 
Andover Ohio 
Ravenna Ohio 
Air Line Jet Ohio 
Ladd Jet 111 
Carson Ohio 
Cleveland Front St Ohio 
South Lorain Branch Conn 

Ohio 
Monroe Mich 
Dune Park Ind 
Doughton Ohio 
Elyria Jet Ohio 
Jackson Mich 
Polk Jet Pa 
Cleveland Buckeye Road 

Ohio 
Camp Perry Branch Conn 

Ohio 
Indiana Harbor Ind 
Collinwood Ohio 
Vickers Ohio 

18430 Goshen Ind 
19403 Vienna Jet Ohio 
19507 Jonesville Mich 
19608 Argo 111 
20372 Toledo Ohio 
20439 Swiss W Va 

21002 West Columbus Ohio 
21514 Glouster Ohio 
21712 G & E Jet W Va 
22006 Truro Ohio 

22502 Drakes Ohio 
22604 Doty Ohio 
22705 Hominy Creek Jet W Va 
23149 Toledo Ohio 
23704 Peaser Jet W Va 
24001 Mt Gilead Jet Ohio 
24502 Armitage Ohio 
24705 Brushy Jet W Va 
25039 Thurston Ohio 
25503 Hobson Jet Ohio 
25701 Leivasy Jet W Va 
26008 Muskingum Ohio 
26505 Kanauga Ohio 
26711 Rainelle Jet W Va 

LINES WEST DISTRICT 

Cleveland Union Terminal 
Ohio 

Chicago 111 
Titusville Pa 
East Youngstown Ohio 
Morenci Mich 
Zearing 111 
Clearfiled Pa 
Smithfield Ohio 
Vienna Jet Ohio 
Mishawaka Ind 
Bradley 111 
Berea Ohio Via CSL 
West Middlesex Pa 
Jackson Mich 
De Pue 111 
East Youngstown Ohio 
Minerva Ohio 
Elkhart Ind Via Old Road 
Churchill 111 
Brookfield Ohio 
Cleveland Clark Ave Ohio 

South Lorain Ohio 
Lenawee Jet Mich 
Proviso 111 
Sharpsville Pa 
Millbury Ohio Via Old Road 
Fort Wayne Ind 
Oil City Jet Pa 

Cleveland Orange Ave Ohio 

Camp Perry Ohio 
Lyons 111 
Berea Ohio Via Lake Front 
Lake Front Dock & R R 

Term Co 
Sturgis Mich 
Hallett Ohio 
Litchfield Mich 
U S Yards 111 
Swiss W Va 
Meadow Creek W Va 

NF&G 
Columbus Ohio 
Shawnee Ohio 
Johnstown W Va NF&G 
Columbus Woodland Ave 

Ohio 
Congo Ohio 
Modoc Ohio 
Lee W Va NF&G 
Thurston Ohio 
Watts W Va NF&G 
Mt Gilead Ohio 
Athens Ohio 
Petersen W Va NF&G 
Zanesville Ohio 
Pomeroy Ohio 
Leivasy W Va NF&G 
Philo Ohio 
Gallipolis Ohio 
Jeter W Va NF&G 
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